Part#: L50J100E Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 50W
RFQ
Part#: L50J100KE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES CHAS MNT 100K OHM 5% 50W
RFQ
Part#: L5008424DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 84C(183F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5018424DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 184C(363F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5009124DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 91C(196F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5017024DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 170C(338F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L50J100 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 50W
RFQ
Part#: L5007224DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 72C(162F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5014424DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 144C(291F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5010024DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 100C(212F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5011924DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 119C(246F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5015224DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 152C(306F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5011024DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 110C(230F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5012824DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 128C(262F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5016724DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 167C(333F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5014124DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 141C(286F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L501B Manufacturers: Staco Energy Products Co.
Description: VARIABLE TRANSFORMER 140V 4.5A
RFQ
Part#: L5009824DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 98C(208F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L5007724DELB0XE Manufacturers: Cantherm
Description: TCO 250VAC 15A 77C(171F) CYLNDR
RFQ
Part#: L50J100K Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES CHAS MNT 100K OHM 5% 50W
RFQ
Cantherm L5010424DELB0XE
L5010424DELB0XE
Part Number L5010424DELB0XE Manufacturer Cantherm
Description TCO 250VAC 15A 104C(219F) CYLNDR Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 13665 pcs Data sheet Thermal Cut-Off Datasheet
Category Circuit Protection Voltage - Rated AC 250V
Series L50 Rated Functioning Temperature 104°C (219°F)
Package / Case Cylinder, Wire Leads Other Names 317-1563
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Maximum Temperature Limit 150°C (302°F)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 5 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Holding Temperature 80°C (176°F) Detailed Description Thermal Cutoff (TCO) 250V AC 15A 104°C (219°F) Cylinder, Wire Leads
Current Rating 15A Approvals -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Cantherm series electronic components. We have 13665 pieces of Cantherm L5010424DELB0XE in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for L5010424DELB0XE
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
L5010424DELB0XE Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy L5010424DELB0XE with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
L5010424DELB0XE Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Cantherm Hong Kong
TCO 250VAC 15A 104C(219F) CYLNDR DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Thermal Cut-Off Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS